
Всероссийские соревнования "Кубок Губернатора Самарской области" по дзюдо
27.08.2021 - 30.08.2021 г. Тольятти

Мужчины 81 кг
8 участников1

17
1

Смирнов Максим (Моск)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Павлов Павел (Сама)

13

29
4

Уянов Магомед (КБР)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Шканин Сергей (Сама)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Алямкин Сергей (Сама)

2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Урсуков Азрет (КБР)14

30
12

Бухнер Алексей (Сама)4

20
13

12

28
14

Курбанов Батыр (Сара)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Смирнов Максим
17

Павлов Павел
18

Уянов Магомед

19

Шканин Сергей

20

Алямкин Сергей

21

Урсуков Азрет
22

Бухнер Алексей

23

Курбанов Батыр

24

Смирнов Максим

Павлов Павел

25

Уянов Магомед

Шканин Сергей

26

Алямкин Сергей

Урсуков Азрет

27

Бухнер Алексей

Курбанов Батыр

28

Смирнов Максим

Уянов Магомед

37

Алямкин Сергей

Бухнер Алексей

38

Уянов Магомед

Алямкин Сергей

43Уянов Магомед

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Уянов Магомед (КБР)

2. Алямкин Сергей (Сама)
3. Смирнов Максим (Моск)

3. Павлов Павел (Сама)
5. Курбанов Батыр (Сара)

5. Бухнер Алексей (Сама)
7. Урсуков Азрет (КБР)

7. Шканин Сергей (Сама)
29

30

31

32

Павлов Павел
33

Шканин Сергей
34

Урсуков Азрет
35

Курбанов Батыр
36

Павлов Павел

Шканин Сергей

39

Урсуков Азрет

Курбанов Батыр

40

Павлов Павел

Бухнер Алексей
41 Павлов Павел

Курбанов Батыр

Смирнов Максим
42 Смирнов Максим


